TR Series
Seal Kit List
No. Item Material Qty.
14 Piston Seal NBR / Viton 2
18 O-ring NBR / Viton 6
19 Front cover packing NBR / Viton 2
Replace Parts: Seal Kit                      NBR Type
Bore size
(mm)
Order code Contents
6 P-TR6-R1
Set of nos.
14,18,19
10 P-TR10-R1
16 P-TR16-R1
20 P-TR20-R1
25 P-TR25-R1
32 P-TR32-R1
Construction
Replace Parts: Seal Kit                     Viton Type
Bore size
(mm)
Order code Contents
6 P-TR6-R2
Set of nos.
14,18,19
10 P-TR20-R2
16 P-TR26-R2
20 P-TR20-R2
25 P-TR25-R2
32 P-TR32-R2
⑲ ⑱ ⑭
6